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October 24, 2017

9

HEALTH, EDUCATION AND NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCILS COMMITTEE
REPORT, RESOLUTION and ORDINANCE FIRST CONSIDERATION
relative to amending Section 22.806 of the Los Angeles Administrative Code
relating to the Board of Neighborhood Commissioners' authority to define
community interest stakeholders.

HEALTH, EDUCATION AND NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCILS COMMITTEE
REPORT, RESOLUTION AND ORDINANCE - ADOPTED

YES             BOB BLUMENFIELD
YES             MIKE BONIN
YES             JOE BUSCAINO
YES             GILBERT A. CEDILLO
YES             MITCHELL ENGLANDER
YES             MARQUEECE HARRIS-DAWSON
YES             JOSE HUIZAR
ABSENT      PAUL KORETZ
ABSENT      PAUL KREKORIAN
ABSENT      NURY MARTINEZ
YES             MITCH O'FARRELL
YES             CURREN D. PRICE
YES             MONICA RODRIGUEZ
YES             DAVID RYU
YES             HERB WESSON

November 6, 2017
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